
     

Sample Weekly Schedule 
 

 

 
 
 

Time Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 

9:10 
9:40 

Opening Circle 
 

9:05 
9:15 

Board Bus 
 

9:10 
9:40 

Opening Circle  
 

9:05 
9:15 

Board Bus  
 

9:10 
9:40 

Opening Circle  
  

9:45 
10:45 

Service Partner 
Presentation – 
Tuesday Field 
Trip  
 

 Bus Departs 
 

9:45 
10:45 

Service Partner 
Presentation – 
Thursday Field 
Trip  
 

 Bus Departs 
  

9:45 
10:45 

Animal 
Presentation 
(Theme Related) 
 

10:50 
11:00 

Snack   Service Field 
Trip  
 

10:50 
11:00 

Snack   Service Field 
Trip  
 

10:50 
11:00 

Snack  

11:05 
11:45 

Sports/Games 
 

   11:05 
11:45 

Sports/Games 
 

   11:05 
11:45 

Sports/Games 
 

11:50 
12:20 

Lunch    11:50 
12:20 

Lunch    11:50 
12:20 

Lunch  

12:25 
1:25 

Service-learning 
Activity 
 

 Lunch/Swim 12:25 
1:25 

Service-learning 
Activity  

 Lunch/Swim 12:25 
1:25 

Service-learning 
Activity 
 

1:30 
2:15 

Life Skills / 
Team Building 

  1:30 
2:15 

Life Skills/Team 
Building 

  1:30 
2:15 

Life Skills/Team 
Building  

2:20 
3:00 

Snack / Closing 
Circle  

2:30 
3:00 

Snack / Closing 
Circle 
  

2:20 
3:00 

Snack / Closing 
Circle 
 

2:30 
3:00 

Snack / Closing 
Circle 
 

2:20 
3:00 

Snack / Closing 
Circle 
 


